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isFang, insulated interception rod for inner-routed isCon cable with side
exit

• For installation of the OBO isCon® conductor in the pipe
• With side conductor outlet matching isFang air-termination rod stand with side outlet, ty-
pe isFang 3B-A
• Suitable for wind loads according to Eurocode 1: DIN EN 1991-1-4
• Inclusive connection element (type isCon IN connect)
• Inclusive potential connection (type IsCon In PAE)

 

50 1325 1500 1000 4000
50 3325 1500 1000 6000
50 5335 1500 1000 8000
50 6000 1733 2000 10000

Type

isFang IN-A 4000
isFang IN-A 6000
isFang IN-A 8000
isFang IN-A10000

Dimen-
sion D
Ø mm

Dimen-
sion A
mm

Dimen-
sion H
mm

Dimen-
sion B
mm

Length
mm

Pack.
pcs

1
1
1
1

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

535,000
835,000
1385,000
1540,000

Item No.

5408938
5408940
5408888
5408890

GFK Fibre-glass-reinforced plastic

  Dimensions


